
Lyndonville

BYE

Sam Recco

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

February 23, 2008

Division II  96

Wrestle Back 
for Second

2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Marion

Bath

Holley

Warsaw

Canisteo-Greenwood

Mynderse

York

Wayland-Cohocton

Lyndonville

Kendall

Attica

Warsaw

Marion

Kendall

Hornell

Colton Dalberth

Brian Hojnoski

Jessi Kimmerly

Joey Paddock

Joey Ordway

Kyle Bush

Derek Draper

Skyler Hendly

Sam Recco

Jacob Requa

Bye

Brad Mayville

Kolton Dabolt

Austin Keough

Gabe Sobieraski

Jordan Harrison

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Keogh Construction and Warsaw Wrestling

Bout 3

BYE
BYE

FOURTH PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24L-

L-
L16

L15

L14

L13

L-

L-

L-

L-
L25

L26

L-

L-



FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

February 23, 2008

Division II  103

Wrestle Back 
for Second

2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Holley

Lyndonville

Pembroke

Lyons

Leroy

Geneseo

Leroy

Hornell

Geneva

Kendall

Attica

Bath

Canisteo-Greenwood

Lyndonville

Arkport

Warsaw

Quinton Murphy

Josh Brabon

Adam Hill

Kyle Gravino

Jesse Brennan

Fred Ingalls

Jerry Soule

Richie Harkenrider

Miles Nelson

Jimmy Wiler

Austin Baker

Alex Rodriguez

Troy Colton

Kyle Conrad

James Lanze

Jeff Royce

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Kendall Eagles and Kendall Youth Wrestling

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24L-

L-
L16

L15

L14

L13

L-

L-

L-

L-
L25

L26

L-

L-



FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

February 23, 2008

Division II  112

Wrestle Back 
for Second

2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Palmyra-Macedon

York

South Seneca

Sodus

Geneseo

Leroy

Letchworth

North Rose Wolcott

Geneva

Marion

Jasper-Troupsburg

Attica

Lyndonville

Arkport

Pembroke

Bolivar-Richburg

Tyler Marlow

John Vanslyke

Ian Wagner

Lance Zerniak

Tyler Carmen

Tyler Fenstermaker

Austin Hedges

Will Wells

Joe Smaldone

Luke Camp

Brooks Boyle

Ryan Hunt

Nieko Lisi

Vinnie Napierski

Colby Sanner

Joe Davis

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Forge Racing

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24L-

L-
L16

L15

L14

L13

L-

L-

L-

L-
L25

L26

L-

L-



FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

February 23, 2008

Division II  119

Wrestle Back 
for Second

2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Palmyra-Macedon

Alexander

Attica

Attica

Lyndonville

East Rochester

Leroy

Letchworth

Bath

Kendall

Sodus

Holley

Keshequa

York

Bolivar-Richburg

Red Jacket

Sean Walton

Lucas Trzecieski

Lance Compton

Bob Surman

Aaron Follman

Zack Finn

Travis Hurd

Anthony Harding

Jacob Harrison

Zack Sobieraski

Travis Baker

Chris Dermody

Josh Rood

Tim Banks

Joe Sortore

Kyle Sadler

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Holley Wrestling Club and Gold Force Wrestling Club

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24L-

L-
L16

L15

L14

L13

L-

L-

L-

L-
L25

L26

L-

L-



FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

February 23, 2008

Division II  125

Wrestle Back 
for Second

2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Letchworth

Fillmore

North Rose Wolcott

Wayland-Cohocton

Bolivar-Richburg

Perry

Canisteo-Greenwood

Mynderse

Byron-Bergen

Geneseo

Keshequa

Palmyra-Macedon

Palmyra-Macedon

Leroy

Lyndonville

Addison

Bucky Hendrickson

Kyle Ackerman

Greg Shove

Neil Vecilleo

Justin Cowell

Mike Bernard

Garrett Barker

Anthony Davis

Casey Engle

Clay Phelps

Jon Delehanty

Don Pangrazio

Korey Gillen

Matt Hasbrouck

Tyler Palmer

Mike Wilson

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Genesee Valley Wrestling Club

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24L-

L-
L16

L15

L14

L13

L-

L-

L-

L-
L25

L26

L-

L-



Division II   130 2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 23, 20088

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Ian Paddock

Eli Vitale

Matt McKennick

Curtis Brosius

Jake Harvey

Sam Byler

Mike Green

Nick Napierski

Mike Truax

Abe Weeks

Billy Crowe

Billy Youngman

Tyler Newton

Brandon Blancke

Chris Nevinger

Ian Paddock   Warsaw

Bye   32

1

Bye   

Eli Vitale   Red Creek

Matt McKennick   Byron-Bergen

Bye   

Josh Santana   Holley

Dave Reschke   Pavillion

Curtis Brosius   Waterloo

Bye   

Bye   

Jake Harvey   Leroy

Sam Byler   Addison

Bye   

Bye   

Mike Green   Lyndonville

Nick Napierski   Attica

Bye   

Bye   

Mike Truax   York

Bye   

Abe Weeks   Jasper-Troupsburg

Bye   

Bye   

Billy Crowe   Bath

Billy Youngman   Palmyra-Macedon

Bye   

Bye   

Tyler Newton   Bolivar-Richburg

Brandon Blancke   Geneva

Bye   

Chris Nevinger   Letchworth

17

2

18

3

19

4

20

5

21

6

22

7

23

8

24

9

25

10

26

11

27

12

28

13

29

14

30

15

31

16

SECOND PLACE

FIRST PLACE

45

46

47

48

55

56

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

62

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Championship Rounds

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]Waterloo Wrestling Booster Club



Division II   130 2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 23, 20088

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Consolation Rounds
[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

L46

L32

L31

L30

L29

L28

L27

L26

L25

L1 

L2 

L3 

L4 

L5 

L6 

L7 

L8 

L9 

L10 

L11 

L12 

L13 

L14 

L15 

L16 

L45

L48

L47

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

41

42

43

44

49

50

51

52

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

53

54

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Nam

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

Waterloo Wrestling Booster Club

L57

L58

59

L53

L54

7th & 8th Place Match

60

5th & 6th Place Match

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

57

58

61

3rd

4th

3rd & 4th Place Match

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

L56

L55

#Error

#Error



FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

February 23, 2008

Division II  135

Wrestle Back 
for Second

2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Palmyra-Macedon

Warsaw

Marion

North Rose Wolcott

Alfred-Almond

Perry

Addison

South Seneca

Livonia

Holley

Keshequa

Lyons

Pembroke

Lyndonville

Red Creek

Midlakes

Alex Ekstrom

Joe Sumerinski

Brad Casper

Josh Bielemeier

Robert Comer

Bradley Collings

Scott Yeaples

Kyle Sweet

Tim Coughlin

Ken Ryan

Pat Krantz

Mitchel Preston

Brandon Schrier

Craig Scott

Tyler Richards

Matt Severson

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Expressway League-Section V: Bolivar Richburg, Fillmore, Genessee Valley, Wellsville

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24L-

L-
L16

L15

L14

L13

L-

L-

L-

L-
L25

L26

L-

L-



FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

February 23, 2008

Division II  140

Wrestle Back 
for Second

2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Letchworth

Midlakes

Pavillion

Lyons

Marcus-Whitman

Attica

Wellsville

Bolivar-Richburg

Alfred-Almond

Lyndonville

Canisteo-Greenwood

Hornell

Sodus

Warsaw

Williamson

Caledonia-Mumford

Mike Nevinger

Tyler Brooks-Lambert

Kevin Green

Owen Scott

Dakota Robarge

Spencer Ford

Dustin White

Jared Lokenberg

Jason Fraser

John Brabon

Richard Dempsey

Calvin Cutcliffe

Joe Rinaldi

Austin Dwyer

Phil Kommer

Ben Anastasi

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Marcus Whitman Wildcat Wrestling

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24L-

L-
L16

L15

L14

L13

L-

L-

L-

L-
L25

L26

L-

L-



FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

February 23, 2008

Division II  145

Wrestle Back 
for Second

2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Marion

Keshequa

Geneseo

Caledonia-Mumford

Bishop-Kearney

Wellsville

Livonia

Lyndonville

Palmyra-Macedon

Letchworth

Canisteo-Greenwood

Bolivar-Richburg

North Rose Wolcott

Alfred-Almond

Alexander

Attica

Josh Mayville

Matt Krevzer

John Fayiah

Tim Sullivan

J.D. Bardanis

Darren Barnett

Matt Knight

Josh Bowman

Cody Williams

Dave Wooley

Anthony DeCausemaker

J.R. Emo

Mark Ahearn

Matt Appleby

Joe Schiffler

Nate Berry

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Attica Wrestling

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24L-

L-
L16

L15

L14

L13

L-

L-

L-

L-
L25

L26

L-

L-



FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

February 23, 2008

Division II  152

Wrestle Back 
for Second

2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Warsaw

Leroy

Sodus

Penn Yan

Geneva

Avoca

Warsaw

Dansville

Letchworth

Kendall

Addison

Canisteo-Greenwood

Red Creek

Livonia

Byron-Bergen

Lyndonville

Nicholas Czapla

Kory Cosimeno

Ryan Black

Justin Galusha

Matt Ramirez

Jay Nicholson

Kyle Akers

Michael Heiss

Evan Sylor

Cody Lansberry

Rob Richards

Brandon Braun

Jonas Byler

Brandon Mills

Tom D'Agustino

Cody Dix

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Toth's Sports

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24L-

L-
L16

L15

L14

L13

L-

L-

L-

L-
L25

L26

L-

L-



FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

February 23, 2008

Division II  160

Wrestle Back 
for Second

2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Attica

Byron-Bergen

Pembroke

Bolivar-Richburg

Midlakes

Wayland-Cohocton

Dundee

Keshequa

Letchworth

Wellsville

Sodus

Perry

Penn Yan

Canisteo-Greenwood

Lyndonville

Alexander

Pat Carter

Jordan Kiessling

Joe Hiu

Travis Dorvitt

Erik Baker

Scott Riesenburger

Dustin Thompson

Pat Mattle

Pat Pankow

Ethan Lamphier

Colin Phillips

Jayson Ebner

EP Phillips

Eddie Koziel

Colin Murphy

Rick Bittler

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Genesee Valley Sports Boosters

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24L-

L-
L16

L15

L14

L13

L-

L-

L-

L-
L25

L26

L-

L-



Division II   171 2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 23, 20088

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Cody Hutcheson

Jesse Smyers

Lucas Cady

Jesse Festa

Jon Weldy

Shawn Matthews

Ryan Brown

Ben Anonucci

Mike McKendrick

Cyle Caziano

Alex Kramel

Chris Snow

Joe Kingston

Zack Gorman

Zak Griffith

Cody Hutcheson   Bath

Bye   32

1

Bye   

Jesse Smyers   Bolivar-Richburg

Lucas Cady   Alfred-Almond

Bye   

Bye   

Jesse Festa   Midlakes

Jon Weldy   Wayland-Cohocton

Bye   

Bye   

Shawn Matthews   Leroy

Ryan Brown   Pavillion

Bye   

Bye   

Ben Anonucci   Alexander

Mike McKendrick   Pembroke

Bye   

Bye   

Cyle Caziano   Marion

Bye   

Alex Kramel   Perry

Bye   

Bye   

Chris Snow   Addison

Adam Slater   Sodus

Kevin Sessler   Waterloo

Bye   

Joe Kingston   Geneseo

Zack Gorman   Alfred-Almond

Bye   

Zak Griffith   Warsaw

17

2

18

3

19

4

20

5

21

6

22

7

23

8

24

9

25

10

26

11

27

12

28

13

29

14

30

15

31

16

SECOND PLACE

FIRST PLACE

45

46

47

48

55

56

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

62

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Championship Rounds

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]Eagle's Pride Asphalt Maintanence



Division II   171 2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament
February 23, 20088

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Consolation Rounds
[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

L46

L32

L31

L30

L29

L28

L27

L26

L25

L1 

L2 

L3 

L4 

L5 

L6 

L7 

L8 

L9 

L10 

L11 

L12 

L13 

L14 

L15 

L16 

L45

L48

L47

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

41

42

43

44

49

50

51

52

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

53

54

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Nam

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

Eagle's Pride Asphalt Maintanence

L57

L58

59

L53

L54

7th & 8th Place Match

60

5th & 6th Place Match

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

57

58

61

3rd

4th

3rd & 4th Place Match

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

L56

L55

#Error

#Error



Canisteo-Greenwood

BYE

Alex Pratt

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

February 23, 2008

Division II  189

Wrestle Back 
for Second

2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Caledonia-Mumford

Keshequa

Holley

Pembroke

Hornell

Warsaw

Alexander

Waterloo

Bath

South Seneca

Canisteo-Greenwood

Attica

Red Jacket

Caledonia-Mumford

Avon

Nate Schiedel

Nick Shute

Kyle Steadman

Graham Jensen

Dylan Green

Rob Selapack

Dustin Say

Austin Dibble

Zack Simons

Kenny Landers

Steve Castro

Bryan Parslow

Alex Pratt

Luke Pariso

Bye

Kelby Korth

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Cal-Mum Wrestling Booster Club

Bout 3

BYE
BYE

FOURTH PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24L-

L-
L16

L15

L14

L13

L-

L-

L-

L-
L25

L26

L-

L-



FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

February 23, 2008

Division II  215

Wrestle Back 
for Second

2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Keshequa

Holley

Attica

Palmyra-Macedon

Red Jacket

Alexander

Jasper-Troupsburg

Byron-Bergen

Midlakes

Leroy

Lyons

Canisteo-Greenwood

Mynderse

Midlakes

Pavillion

Warsaw

Jake Dale

Sean Baylor

Dave Jennings

Pat Krenz

Jake Bott

Cameron Sitarek

Ezra Schenk

Travis Taylor

Trent Jones

Jon Casper

Gordon Hurlburt

Aaron Congdon

Josh Wren

Craig Amidon

Stephan Gould

Mike Cummings

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Nunda Wrestling Team Pee Wee's

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24L-

L-
L16

L15

L14

L13

L-

L-

L-

L-
L25

L26

L-

L-



FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

February 23, 2008

Division II  285

Wrestle Back 
for Second

2008 Section V Super Sectional Wrestling Tournament

Bout 1

Bout 2

Bout 4

Bout 5

Bout 6

Bout 8

Bout 7

23

24

28

30

13

14

15

16

Geneva

Caledonia-Mumford

Red Creek

Attica

Addison

Marcus-Whitman

Warsaw

Keshequa

Geneseo

Perry

Livonia

Red Creek

Sodus

Bolivar-Richburg

Red Jacket

Holley

Mike Raplee

Tom Gorrow

Seth Stone

Doug Beitz

Drew Dunn

Noah Chevere

Brandon Mobley Taylor

Tony Smith

Vinnie Lukazonas

Patrick Durnion

Roy Wilferth

James Barnum

Jusin Becker

RJ Sharp

Ben Carmel

Kacee Savey

Tournament Plus © 2003
R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Tuff Guys Wrestling

Bout 3

FOURTH PLACE

SEVENTH PLACE

 - 

EIGHTH PLACE

 - 

27

9

10

11

12

19

17

18

20

21

22

25

26

FIFTH PLACE

SIXTH PLACE

THIRD PLACE

L23

L24L-

L-
L16

L15

L14

L13

L-

L-

L-

L-
L25

L26

L-

L-


